
Baidyanathdham - Varanasi Vande Bharat Inaugural Special/02249IS - VB - NR 
BDME/Baidyanathdham Deoghar to BSB/Varanasi Junction 

10h 0m - 456 km - 6 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BDME Baidyanathdham
Deoghar

11:00 0 1 0 25 250 ER

2 JSME Jasidih Junction 11:15 11:35 20m 0 1 6 56 260 ER
3 KIUL Kiul Junction 13:20 13:40 20m 0 1 104 45 153 ECR
4 NWD Nawada 15:15 15:35 20m 0 1 174 71 94 ECR
5 GAYA Gaya Junction 16:25 16:45 20m 0 1 233 69 109 ECR
6 SSM Sasaram Junction 18:15 18:35 20m 0 1 336 77 108 ECR
7 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya

Junction (Mughalsarai)
19:55 20:15 20m 0 1 438 24 79 ECR

8 BSB Varanasi Junction 21:00 0 1 456 - 77 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 11 2024 (20:46)

Oct 11 2024 (20:46)

1

1


